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Start : 15:10, End : 15:30

1 TECMAS - BMW DA COSTA Julien * BMW S1000RR EWC 1:37.013 4 - -
2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:37.122 6 0.109 0.109
3 YART - Yamaha PARKES Broc * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:37.124 3 0.111 0.002
4 NRT48 FORAY Kenny * BMW S1000RR EWC 1:37.283 4 0.270 0.159
5 GMT94 Yamaha DI MEGLIO Mike Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:37.372 3 0.359 0.089
6 Wepol Racing by penz13.com LAVERTY Michael * BMW S1000RR EWC 1:37.871 4 0.858 0.499
7 Team SRC Kawasaki GINES Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:37.925 4 0.912 0.054
8 Mercury Racing HANIKA Karel * BMW S1000RR EWC 1:37.969 3 0.956 0.044
9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh Honda CB R1000 EWC 1:38.174 6 1.161 0.205

10 Team April Moto Motors Events LAGRIVE Matthieu * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:38.182 8 1.169 0.008
11 Moto Ain ROLFO Roberto * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:38.234 7 1.221 0.052
12 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences MAURIN Axel * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:38.237 10 1.224 0.003
13 Honda Endurance Racing LEBLANC Grégory * Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:38.498 5 1.485 0.261
14 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing PILOT Julien * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:38.958 6 1.945 0.460
15 TTS Excent PONS Gabriel * Kawasaki ZX 10R EXP 1:38.967 7 1.954 0.009
16 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto PEROLARI Corentin * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:38.971 2 1.958 0.004
17 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:39.142 4 2.129 0.171
18 LMD63 Ultimate Cup QUELLET Erwan * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:39.312 9 2.299 0.170
19 JMA Motos Action Bike BRIVET Cyril * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:39.396 8 2.383 0.084
20 Team R2CL LOISEAU Anthony * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:39.440 5 2.427 0.044
21 Atomic 68 STOLL Clément * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:39.555 7 2.542 0.115
22 National Motos JONCHIERE Emeric Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 EWC 1:39.702 7 2.689 0.147
23 Motard Center Fast Team Racing BOUVIER David Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:39.710 4 2.697 0.008
24 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:39.793 4 2.780 0.083
25 AM Moto Racing Competition MAITRE Romain * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:39.863 8 2.850 0.070
26 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SAIGER Horst * BMW S1000RR SST 1:39.902 7 2.889 0.039
27 Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02 AUGER Fabrice * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:39.921 4 2.908 0.019
28 Slider Endurance DILLER Charles * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:39.996 10 2.983 0.075
29 Energie Endurance 91 ROUSSANGE Noel * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:40.165 8 3.152 0.169
30 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers BUISSON Dylan * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:40.219 10 3.206 0.054
31 3ART- Moto Team 95 PLANCASSAGNE Alex * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:40.233 5 3.220 0.014
32 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues MAJOR Nelson Aprilia RSV4-1000 SST 1:40.353 8 3.340 0.120
33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:40.403 12 3.390 0.050
34 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CLERE Hugo * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:40.482 3 3.469 0.079
35 WSB-Endurance MAERTZ Danny * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:40.522 5 3.509 0.040
36 Space Moto 37 GALLERAND Julien Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:40.677 9 3.664 0.155
37 Rac 41 AYNIE Axel * Honda CB R1000 RR SST 1:40.684 5 3.671 0.007
38 Team Dunlop Motors Events JACOB Kevin * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:40.909 8 3.896 0.225
39 Pitlane Endurance CROIX Karl * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:40.924 5 3.911 0.015
40 Aviobike NAPOLI Christian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:40.997 7 3.984 0.073
41 Exteria Eko Racing Team CHOY Martin * BMW S1000RR SST 1:41.069 6 4.056 0.072
42 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance VINCON Dominik * Ducati 1199 Panigale EWC 1:41.107 7 4.094 0.038
43 TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane DUCHENE Thibaut Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:41.756 8 4.743 0.649
44 Wójcik Racing Team GÓRKA Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:41.991 11 4.978 0.235
45 Motostand Endurance REGOUBY Baptiste * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:42.023 8 5.010 0.032
46 Mototech EWC Team DEBRUYNE Marty * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:42.096 4 5.083 0.073
47 SpeedTeam72 DELHOMMEAU Sébastien * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:42.573 9 5.560 0.477
48 Artec #199 WALDURA Fabien * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:42.685 10 5.672 0.112
49 Team Metiss JLC Moto CHERON Herve * Metiss 1000 EXP 1:42.856 6 5.843 0.171
50 Mana-au Competition soutien la ligue contre le … SORANT Vincent * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:42.909 11 5.896 0.053
51 Team Racing 85 CAREW Paul * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:43.265 8 6.252 0.356
52 Team FKM.C LERAT VANSTAEN Pierrot * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:43.599 7 6.586 0.334
53 Team 202 PARRET Florent * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:43.722 4 6.709 0.123
54 Team Vero BRARD Christophe * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:43.807 11 6.794 0.085
55 Girls Racing Team CREUSOT Amandine * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:43.942 12 6.929 0.135
56 Zuff Racing Team ZUFFEREY Kévin * Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 SST 1:44.858 3 7.845 0.916

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

* Pilote qui prendra le départ / Rider who will start the race
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